
Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Sub13 Singulares Homens
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1 César Veríssimo Rodrigues 21596 CAO 105 200 135 200 20 660

2 Tomás Dias Rodrigues 20625 AAE 105 110 105 70 110 135 635

3 Gabriel Antunes Afonso 20717 DCB 100 150 105 100 150 605

4 Pedro Abreu De Freitas 20153 CSMA 105 100 130 80 130 545

5 Artur Sequeira Fernandes 21498 UMAC 20 110 100 45 40 105 420

6 David Pinto Andrade 21190 CHEL 105 80 50 70 70 375

7 Salvador França Catanho 18977 VFC 80 80 95 100 355

8 Guilherme Ruivinho Negrita 21363 CHEL 45 80 80 20 80 45 350

9 João Melro Barroso 21797 CDCE 45 80 100 80 20 325

10 Santiago Alvarez Marques 21552 CDCE 80 80 110 45 315

11 Gonçalo Torres Marinheiro 22056 CDP 80 40 45 40 45 250

12 José Menezes Pestana 20568 AAC 75 40 20 45 40 20 240

13 Martim Machado 22040 CDP 40 40 85 20 40 225

14 Edgar Ventura Gonçalves 22073 AAC 40 40 20 20 80 200

15 Pedro Castro Pestana 20886 VFC 45 45 65 40 195

16 Jorge Pestana Vieira 21250 VFC 20 65 65 150

17 Martim Vicente Marques 20743 CHEL 80 70 150

18 Joaquim Andrade Freitas 20309 VFC 35 20 40 40 135

19 Yui Chit Mattias Fung 22015 CDCE 35 75 110

20 Jaime Ribeiro Farinha 21253 VFC 20 40 40 100

21 Lourenço Cordeiro Arruda 22221 CDEPC 95 95

22 Doriann Maxence Delfim 21500 UMAC 20 35 20 20 95

23 João Gabriel Silva 22038 CDP 20 40 20 80

24 Gonçalo Paiva Pereira 18994 MVD 80 80

25 André Carreiro Costa 19446 ABT 70 70

26 Gaspar Silva Ferreira 20201 CABRIL 45 20 65

27 Martim Neto Da Silva 21129 AAE 45 20 65

28 Ruben Santos Marques 22032 MVD 45 20 65

29 Afonso Freitas Silva 22625 CDRB 65 65

30 Paulo Dória Sousa 21968 CSMA 45 45

31 Tomás Duarte Marques 22316 MVD 20 20 40

32 João Barroso 22004 AAC 20 20

33 Gonçalo Costa Lagarto 22163 CHEL 20 20

33 Pedro Carriço Catrocho 20853 UMAC 20 20
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1 Maribel Correia Sousa 18965 CDRB 105 200 100 130 200 130 865

2 Ana Santos Costa 21126 AAE 100 60 105 105 110 100 580

3 Inês Figueiredo Feliciano 21091 AECA 90 105 140 150 65 550

4 Victória Oliveira Ferreira 19404 AAE 75 150 85 65 110 65 550

5 Lara Rafael Ferreira 19506 CDRP 85 110 80 100 375

6 Iara Silva Dionísio 22043 CSM 105 60 45 45 80 335

7 Natacha Helena Bursuc 21965 DCB 75 90 45 65 40 315

8 Isabel Flórido Nunes 20302 MVD 90 80 80 20 270
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9 Alice Rosa Simões 21140 AAC 80 60 20 45 40 20 265

10 Inês Correia de Medeiros 22218 CDEPC 100 105 20 225

11 Lara Nascimento 21736 CDRB 45 20 95 65 225

12 Sara Melo Maia 22149 CCRM 40 45 80 20 185

13 Ana Rodrigues Bernardino 21507 ABT 75 80 155

14 Diana Simões Marques 22034 AAC 35 35 20 20 40 150

15 Lara Fernandes Sousa 21593 CDRB 45 65 40 150

16 Andreia Lourenço De Agrela 21384 CDRP 40 45 65 150

17 Ana Moreira da Silva 22364 FAC 45 20 80 145

18 Rafaela Moraes Da Silva 21052 CDCE 140 140

19 Sara Branco Berenguer 20885 VFC 20 20 40 40 120

20 Leila Marques 22332 AAC 20 45 40 105

21 Sara Cabral Moniz 22224 CDEPC 40 45 85

22 Margarida Viana Gomes 22318 CDP 35 20 20 75

23 Leonor Branco Silva 21973 CSMA 20 40 60

24 Cátia Vasques Novo 22373 CDP 20 20 40

25 Luana Sousa Freitas 22005 CDRP 40 40

26 Inês Peixoto Pacheco 22217 CDEPC 35 35

27 Leonor Gonçalves Faustino 21547 GDS 20 20

28 Inês Ferro 21632 AAC 20 20

29 Ema Oliveira 21286 AAC 20 20
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César Veríssimo Rodrigues 21596 CAO

Tomás Dias Rodrigues 20625 AAE

Doriann Maxence Delfim 21500 UMAC

Artur Sequeira Fernandes 21498 UMAC

David Pinto Andrade 21190 CHEL

Guilherme Ruivinho Negrita 21363 CHEL

Santiago Alvarez Marques 21552 CDCE

João Melro Barroso 21797 CDCE

Martim Machado 22040 CDP

Gonçalo Torres Marinheiro 22056 CDP

José Menezes Pestana 20568 AAC

Edgar Ventura Gonçalves 22073 AAC

Tomás Dias Rodrigues 20625 AAE

Martim Neto Da Silva 21129 AAE

Pedro Abreu De Freitas 20153 CSMA

Gabriel Antunes Afonso 20717 DCB

Tomás Duarte Marques 22316 MVD

Ruben Santos Marques 22032 MVD

Pedro Carriço Catrocho 20853 UMAC

Martim Vicente Marques 20743 CHEL

Yui Chit Mattias Fung 22015 CDCE

César Veríssimo Rodrigues 21596 CAO

José Menezes Pestana 20568 AAC

Martim Vicente Marques 20743 CHEL

Gabriel Antunes Afonso 20717 DCB

Gaspar Silva Ferreira 20201 CABRIL

João Gabriel Silva 22038 CDP

Martim Machado 22040 CDP
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Sub13 Pares Senhoras
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Victória Oliveira Ferreira 19404 AAE

Ana Santos Costa 21126 AAE

Isabel Flórido Nunes 20302 MVD

Inês Figueiredo Feliciano 21091 AECA

Alice Rosa Simões 21140 AAC

Diana Simões Marques 22034 AAC

Maribel Correia Sousa 18965 CDRB

Rafaela Moraes Da Silva 21052 CDCE

Maribel Correia Sousa 18965 CDRB

Lara Nascimento 21736 CDRB

Andreia Lourenço De Agrela 21384 CDRP

Lara Rafael Ferreira 19506 CDRP

Sara Melo Maia 22149 CCRM

Ana Moreira Da Silva 22364 FAC

Inês Figueiredo Feliciano 21091 AECA

Iara Silva Dionísio 22043 CSM

Cátia Vasques Novo 22373 CDP

Margarida Viana Gomes 22318 CDP

Sara Melo Maia 22149 CCRM

Ana Santos Costa 21126 FAC

Sara Melo Maia 20103 CCRM

Alice Rosa Simões 21140 AAC

Inês Ferro 21632 AAC

Leila Marques 22332 AAC

Leila Marques 22332 AAC

Ema Oliveira 21286 AAC
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César Veríssimo Rodrigues 21596 CAO

Inês Figueiredo Feliciano 21091 AECA

Tomás Dias Rodrigues 20625 AAE

Ana Santos Costa 21126 AAE

José Menezes Pestana 20568 AAC

Alice Rosa Simões 21140 AAC

Artur Sequeira Fernandes 21498 UMAC

Victória Oliveira Ferreira 19404 AAE

Edgar Ventura Gonçalves 22073 AAC

Diana Simões Marques 22034 AAC

Pedro Abreu De Freitas 20153 CSMA

Maribel Correia Sousa 18965 CDRB

Gabriel Antunes Afonso 20717 DCB

Natacha Helena Bursuc 21965 DCB
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Gonçalo Paiva Pereira 18994 MVD

Isabel Flórido Nunes 20302 MVD

Martim Neto Da Silva 21129 AAE

Victória Oliveira Ferreira 19404 AAE

Martim Machado 22040 CDP

Cátia Vasques Novo 22373 CDP

Salvador França Catanho 18977 VFC

Sara Branco Berenguer 20885 VFC

Gonçalo Torres Marinheiro 22056 CDP

Margarida Viana Gomes 22318 CDP

Pedro Castro Pestana 20886 VFC

Lara Rafael Ferreira 19506 CDRP

Santiago Alvarez Marques 21552 CDCE

Rafaela Moraes Da Silva 21052 CDCE

Joaquim Andrade Freitas 20309 VFC

Leonor Branco Silva 21973 CSMA

Paulo Doria Sousa 21968 CSMA

Leonor Branco Silva 21973 CSMA

Gonçalo Torres Marinheiro 22056 CDP

Sara Melo Maia 22149 CCRM

João Barroso 22004 AAC

Leila Marques 22332 AAC
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